2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
PWP120277 277VAC 24VDC PWR PK Dual Voltage
Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Catalog Number PWP120277
Manufacturer Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description Universal Voltage Power Packs Consist Of A Transformer and
High-Current Relay In One Small Unit. In Addition to Primary High
Input, Power Packs Have A Secondary Output Of 24VDC, 114MA
Which Provides Operating Power to Sensors. Upon Sensing
Motion or Insufficient Light, Sensors Electrically Close An Internal
Circuit and Send 24VDC Back to The Power Pack.Power Packs Can
Switch A Maximum 20 Amps Of Fluorescent Lighting Are
Available For Both 120V and 277V Systems..
Weight per unit 0.3600 (lbs/each)
Product Category Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out
Features
body                          Thermoplastic
load                          120/230/277VAC
media                         Yes
supply voltage                120/230/277VAC, 50/60Hz
Descriptions
Description                   277VAC 24VDC PWR PK DUAL VOLTAGE
extra long description        P&S PWP120277 DISC SUB BZ50
Long Description              Universal voltage power packs consist of a transformer and
high-current relay in one small unit. In addition to primary high
input, power packs have a secondary output of 24VDC, 114mA
which provides operating power to sensors. Upon sensing motion
or insufficient light, sensors electrically close an internal circuit
and send 24VDC back to the power pack.Power packs can switch
a maximum 20 Amps of fluorescent lighting are available for both
120V and 277V systems..
Product Type                  Disc Sub BZ50
Special Features              Efficient switching power supply providing optimized current
output based on number of sensors. Essential to ceiling mount
sensor systems. Self-contained power supply relay system.
UL2043 plenum rated for cost-effective installation. UL-rated 94
V0 plastic enclosure. 1/2" snap-in nipple attaches to standard
electrical enclosures through 1/2" knockouts. LED indicates
status of relay or low-voltage overcurrent. Secondary voltage:
24VDC: secondary output: 225mA. Easy to install. cULus listed.
5-year warranty.
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Pass and Seymour
GTIN 00785007197808
Manufacturers Part Number     PWP120277
UPC 785007197808
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          TRANSFORMER ACCESSORIES
Type                          Universal Voltage Power Pack
Availability
Status                        Inactive
Packaging
Carton 40
Package 1
Weight Per each 0.36
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Commercial
Enclosure                     Thermoplastic, UL Flame Class Rating 94 V0
environmental conditions      20 to 90% (relative humitiy, non-condensing)
Mounting                      JUNCTION BOX
standard                      CULUS, UL, cUL, California Title 24 Compliant, RoHS-Compliant